The Original Manufacturer of Thermopan
P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
EST. 1992
SIMPLIFY YOUR VENDOR
EXPERIENCE!
FAST
SHIPPING
QUALITY

2280-48-075 FOIL-BUBBLE-FOIL / SPACER 48”X 75’ 300
Spacer is
Included
9
ap3085_1219-1.2_ThermoProductBrochure2020.indd   9ap3085_1219-1.2_ThermoProductBrochure2020.indd   9 1/3/20   12:00 PM1/3/20   12:00 PM
• Alternative to traditional fiberglass duct insulation
• Inspector-friendly code certification strip on the product
• Inhibits condensation, mold and fungi growth
• Approved vapor barrier protection
• Quick, safe and easy to install
• Minimal space requirements
• ASTM E84-09 Class 1 / Class A fire rating approved
• ASTM C411 – Passed
• Residential and commercial applications
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T12260-48-075 REFLECTIVE BUBBLE / SPACER 48”X 75’ 300
When installed correctly our Big 6 duct wrap can add an R-6 value to the insulation
of a duct system. With the recent concerns about fiberglass, now is the time to
make the switch to our Big 6 and our other reflective insulation products.
Scan here for Big 6

UL181 25181 2.5”X 180’ ALUMINUM FOIL 16
STANDARD DUCT  TAPE 17920 2”X 179’ GREY 24
• 97% reflectivity
• Easy to install - Fiber free and
environmentally friendly
• Impervious to mold, insects, and rodents
• Helps reduce heat loss through your
duct surfaces
• Raises your cooling and heating efficiency
• Helps ensure better climate control and comfort
• R-6 with air-space, R-4.3 without air-space
• ASTM E84-Class 1/Class A fire rating approved
• ASTM C411-Passed
• Residential and commercial applications
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T12290-24-050 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 24”X 50’ 100
T12290-36-050 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 36”X 50’ 150
T12290-48-050 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 48”X 50’ 200
T12290-48-100 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 48”X 100’ 400
T12290-48-125 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 48”X 125’ 500
T12290-60-100 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 60”X 100’ 500
T12290-60-125 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 60”X 125’ 625
R-4 DUCT INSULATION
ADHESIVE TAPES
Scan here for R-4
spec sheet.

BUBBLE
EPS FOAM: HIGH DENSITY
BUBBLE
FOIL
BUBBLE
DOUBLE BUBBLEPOLY
WHITE
FOIL
FOIL
ULTRA CONCRETE BARRIER FOIL (CBF)
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T11620-16-125 BUBBLE-FOIL-BUBBLE 16”X 125’ 167
T11620-48-125 BUBBLE-FOIL-BUBBLE 48”X 125’ 500
CONCRETE UNDERPAD
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T14320-48-125 FOIL-DOUBLE BUBBLE-POLY 48”X 125’ 500
T14320-72-125 FOIL-DOUBLE BUBBLE-POLY 72”X125’ 750
REFLECTIVE REFLECTIVEDOUBL E
BUBBLE
BUBBLE
EPS FOAM: HIGH DENSITY

layer of clear polyethylene.
• Must be installed with the clear side facing upwards
• Puncture-resistant, vapor barrier
• Typically costs less than 2-inch rigid PE board
insulation
• Improves efficiency of in-floor radiant heating systems
• Can be installed easily over any grade
Applications
• Insulating under concrete slabs
• In-floor radiant heating
• Beneath concrete over-pours
• Edge-slabs and expansion joints
12
ap3085_1219-1.2_ThermoProductBrochure2020.indd   12ap3085_1219-1.2_ThermoProductBrochure2020.indd   12 1/3/20   12:00 PM1/3/20   12:00 PM
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T12222-16-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 16”x 125’ 167
T12222-18-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 18”x 125’ 187.5
T12222-24-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 24”x 125’ 250
T12222-16-075 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 16”x 75’ 100
T12222-24-075 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 24”x 75’ 150
• Double layer of polyethylene bubbles sandwiched
between two highly reflective surfaces
• Specifically designed for insulating residential wall and
ceiling assemblies
• Tabbed edges help to ensure product is installed
quickly and correctly
• Unaffected by moisture and humidity
• Double-bubble provides an effective thermal break
• 96% reflectivity for optimal thermal performance
• Radiant and vapor barrier
Applications
• Crawl space
• Basement
• Residential walls
• Radiant heating between joists
BETWEEN JOIST INSULATION
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T14800-48-125S REFLECTIVE-NO-TEAR SOLID 48”X 125’ 500
T14800-48-125P REFLECTIVE-NO-TEAR PERFORATED 48”X 125’ 500
REFLECTIVE REFLECTIVEDOUBL E
BUBBLE
BUBBLE
FOIL